JMC 7025-12LS
JMC Datech 7025-12LS, 70x70x25mm, 12 VDC 0.10A fans
BRAND NEW, Old Stock, FACTORY TIVO Part Number H9012048-00001 for TIVO Series 2 & 3.
Used in Tivo Series 2 Model No. TCD540080.
These have 2-6’’ long wire leads, terminated with a 2-pin female Molex KK Series Connector.
SPECIFICATIONS:
Part Number……………….JMC 7025-12LS
Other Number………….H9012048-00001
Manufacturer……………JMC Products, China
Size, Inches………………..2.75’’ x 2.75’’ x 1.00’’
Size, mm……………………70mm x 70mm x 25mm
Voltage………………………12 volts DC
Current………………………100mA
RPM……………………………2600
Flow CFM (Max)…………22
Noise (dBA)…………………24
Bearing Type………………Sleeve Bearing
Material-Venturi…………UL94V-0 Plastic
Power Leads………………..3-6’’ – UL1007, AWG26, +Red, -Black
Termination…………………2 Pin female Molex ATX connector